
Urandangi, Queensland
February 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from the aerodrome.
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Observations were drawn from Urandangi Aerodrome {station 037058}

The aerodrome is about 6 km east of Urandangi township.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1000.335SE1142.81005.119E3134.915:5854E0.444.025.0Sa1
1000.831SE2638.51005.326E3931.811:1857ESE039.626.2Su2
1002.735SE6826.31004.728SE6026.618:4354SSE027.524.4Mo3
1001.022S5531.71003.322SE7824.915:3239S0.433.622.2Tu4
999.520SE4036.71002.917SSE7627.818:5343ESE1.437.824.7We5
999.420NW3936.41003.67SE6829.8038.326.6Th6

1000.337NE8425.41003.67SE8427.314:5552ENE25.632.624.6Fr7
998.919E5932.51002.713SE8227.012:4441SE6.634.724.9Sa8
999.920ESE4135.21003.019SE7427.413:0744ESE0.236.823.4Su9

1001.017SE2738.61004.47ESE6031.114:1244ESE039.323.8Mo10
1002.217SE2340.11005.813NNE5233.315:2341SE041.624.2Tu11
1002.217E1343.41006.519NW4534.411:4433NW043.927.2We12
1001.937SW2439.61005.519NW3735.514:5154SW043.629.4Th13
1005.519S1738.81008.520SSW2431.617:5748SSW039.627.9Fr14
1005.620S1136.91010.024S2329.112:5046S038.527.1Sa15
1007.622SSE1436.71010.728SE2229.214:3041SE037.727.1Su16
1008.420SSW738.31012.219SE1629.139.919.3Mo17
1006.87SSW639.01011.419SE1428.913:5539SSE040.417.8Tu18
1006.313SSE539.21010.120SE930.313:0541S040.416.3We19
1007.113S539.61010.230SE929.711:0443ESE041.117.6Th20
1007.24N840.81010.77SE1530.720:5541NE042.219.1Fr21
1009.020ESE1339.31013.613N3431.716:0243ESE040.325.9Sa22
1008.922SSE1539.51013.119NE3233.217:4467SSE041.622.4Su23
1009.830SE1240.61014.320ENE2833.4041.623.2Mo24
1010.413SE1139.91014.84SSW2632.2041.420.9Tu25
1009.430SE1439.71014.34E3034.318:0352ESE042.523.4We26
1009.128SE1041.31013.517NE2433.016:0956ESE042.321.3Th27
1008.333ESE1042.51012.56WNW2232.516:1654ESE043.321.3Fr28

Statistics for February 2025
1004.6222337.81008.4163930.739.523.5Mean
998.94N525.41002.74#924.927.516.3Lowest

1010.437#8443.41014.830SE8435.567SSE25.644.029.4Highest
34.6Total
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